
Enrolment fee 

Uniform 

School materials 

Transport

Late/Early pick up 

Extra curriculum activities (optional)

Thanks for placing your trust in Pharo School Kigali to provide your
child’s education. You can find the details of our fee structure below. Do
not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions or to organise a
school tour.

Pharo School Kigali Fee structure 2025/2026

Bank of Kigali: RWF A/C 100098102889 (Pharo Foundation Ltd)
MOMO: *182*8*1*051771# (THE PHARO FOUNDATION RWANDA Lt)

Payment details

School Fees (RWF)

Fixed cost per year per child (RWF)

Academic group Self-pay                                           Organisation

Term                    Annual              Term                    Annual

50,000 

80,000 

100,000 (per year) 

100,000 (per month)

50,000 (per term) 

40,000-60,000 (per term & activity)

500,000
550,000

1,500,000
1,650,000

600,000
600,000

1,800,000
1,800,000

Nursery               (Age 3-6)

Primary Grades (1-3)
Grades (4-6)

450,000 1,350,000 600,000 1,800,000

Pre-nursery       (Age 2-3) 450,000 1,350,000 600,000 1,800,000
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