



Pharo School Kigali Fee structure 2025/2026

Thanks for placing your trust in Pharo School Kigali to provide your child's education. You can find the details of our fee structure below. Do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions or to organise a school tour.

Fixed cost per year per child (RWF)				
Enrolment fee	50,000			
Uniform	80,000			
School materials	100,000 (per year)			
Transport	100,000 (per month)			
Late/Early pick up	50,000 (per term)			
Extra curriculum activities (optional)	40,000-60,000 (per term & activity)			

School Fees (RWF)					
Academic group Self-pay Term	Self-pay		Organisation		
	Annual	Term	Annual		
Pre-nursery (Age 2-3)	450,000	1,350,000	600,000	1,800,000	
Nursery (Age 3-6)	450,000	1,350,000	600,000	1,800,000	
Primary Grades (1-3)	500,000	1,500,000	600,000	1,800,000	
Grades (4-6)	550,000	1,650,000	600,000	1,800,000	

Payment details

Bank of Kigali: RWF A/C 100098102889 (Pharo Foundation Ltd) MOMO: *182*8*1*051771# (THE PHARO FOUNDATION RWANDA Lt)







